SNEAD STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
2021-2022 COLLEGE CALENDAR

Parson Days for incoming STUAENTS ..........cccooeieiiiiiieiene e July 19 - 24 (by appointment only)

FALL SEMESTER 2021

Registration Opens for Dual Enroliment High SChool StUAENLS ............ceeiiiiiiiicece e Monday, May 10
Registration Opens for Students who have completed 30 or more hours prior to summer 2021. Thursday, June 10
Registration Opens for Students who have completed 12 or more hours prior to summer 2021. Thursday, June 17

Registration Opens fOr All STUGBNES .........cuoviuiieiiiieiti ettt bbbt Monday, July 19
Schedule Drop for Non-Payment ... Thursday, July 8, Tuesday, August 10, and Thursday, August 19
Financial Aid BOOKSIOre Charges.........cccoeireiinenniine et Thursday, August 12-Wednesday, November 3
College-Wide Professional DeVEIOPMENT...........c.ciiiiirieiirsiee et Monday, Tuesday, August 16, 17
DIOTMILONY OPENS. ...ttt bbbttt bbb et b bbb s e b s s b bbbt b st bbbt se b Thursday, August 19
ClASSES BOOIN ...ttt bttt b b e bRt h £ bt e R e b £ Rt b e R e bbb e bRt b e et be e b bene s Monday, August 23
Last Day to Register or Add a Full-Term Class....... .... Thursday, August 26

Last Day to Drop a Full-Term Class without Penalty .. .... Thursday, August 26
Drop for NO-ShOW.........cccoviininiiicicee Thursday, September 2
Labor Day Holiday (N0 CIASSES) ......c.cuivrieiiiiiieiei ettt bbbt Monday, September 6
Pell Grant ChECK REIBASE ........ciiiiiiiiiiiicic ettt Tuesday, September 21
609% Day OF the TEIM i bbbttt bbbt Thursday, October 28
Veterans Day Holiday (N0 CIASSES)........cuiiriiirieiiiiieierie et Thursday, November 11
Professional Development (N0 CIASSES) .......c.eiiririiiiriiiieeie e Monday, Tuesday, November 22-23
Thanksgiving Holidays (N0 CIaSSES) ......cccourreuiiriirireiirieieece s Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, November 24, 25, 26
Last Day to Withdraw from a Full-Term Class (with a grade of “W”) .......ccccvrriiiiiiiienee e Monday, December 6
LASE CIASS DAY ....vtvvuveiereiieieieiet sttt bbb bbb bbb et b bbbttt b e bt e Monday, December 13
Final Examinations. Tuesday-Friday, December 14-17 and Monday, December 20
Grades Due......... .. Tuesday, December 21 (11:00 a.m.)
DOTMITONY CIOSES ...ttt bbb bbbttt bbb bbbttt Monday, December 20 (noon)
Faculty Duty Days (no classes) .............. Wednesday, August 18, Friday, November 12, & Tuesday-Wednesday, December 21-22
FALL MINI I 2021
Registration Opens for Dual Enroliment High SChool StUAENLS ............coceiriiciiiiicecre e Monday, May 10
Registration Opens for Students who have completed 30 or more hours prior to summer 2021. Thursday, June 10
Registration Opens for Students who have completed 12 or more hours prior to summer 2021...........cc.cocceuenene. Thursday, June 17
Registration Opens fOr All STUABNES ..ot Monday, July 19
Schedule Drop for Non-Payment ... Thursday, July 8, Tuesday, August 10, and Thursday, August 19
CIASSES BEOIN ...ttt bbbt bbb b b et b b b £ e bbb bbbt Monday, August 23

Last Day to Register or Add @ MiNi | CIaSS.......c.couriiiiiiieiirett e Tuesday, August 24
Last Day to Drop a Mini | Class Without PENAItY ..............ccciiiiiiiiiicicc e Tuesday, August 24
Drop for NO-ShOW.......ccoccoviviiiiccee Thursday, September 2
Labor Day Holiday (N0 CIASSES) ......c.cvriieuiiiiiiieiiiriseitt etttk Monday, September 6
Pell Grant ChECK REIBASE ........c.cviiiciiiiicc bbb Tuesday, September 21
60% Day Of the TerM ... .... Tuesday, September 21
Last Day to Withdraw from a Mini | Class (with a grade of “W”) ... Monday, October 4
LASE ClASS DAY ...tttk Thursday, October 7
FINAI EXAMINALIONS. ... ettt ettt b bbb bttt e b st b bt e et benenes Monday, October 11
GrAUES DUB. ...ttt bbbttt bbbt Tuesday, October 12 (11:00 a.m.)
FALL MINI 11 2021
Registration Opens for Dual Enroliment High SChool StUAENES ............cviirirriiiieiee e Monday, May 10
Registration Opens for Students who have completed 30 or more hours prior to summer 2021. Thursday, June 10
Registration Opens for Students who have completed 12 or more hours prior to summer 2021.........c.ccccoceeuenee. Thursday, June 17
Registration Opens fOr All STUABNES .........cvoviuiuiiiiieie ettt et Monday, July 19
Schedule Drop for Non-Payment ....... Thursday, July 8, Tuesday, August 10, and Thursday, August 19
Dormitory Opens fOr Mini T STUGENES .......c..oueueiiiieieiiieie bbbt Monday, October 18
ClASSES BROIN ...ttt bt h bbb bR b e b bR bR b e R b e bt bt e bt et Tuesday, October 19
Last Day to Register or Add @ Mini 11 CIaSS .......c.oouiieuiiiiiiieiirict e Wednesday, October 20
Last Day to Drop a Mini Il Class without Penalty... ... Wednesday, October 20
Drop for NO-ShOW........ccccovrininiiieicee ... Wednesday, October 27
PEIl Grant ChECK REIBASE .........ecuviviiiecticteee ettt ettt ettt et ettt s be e be et e st e besreebeess et e besaeebeansenseneens Tuesday, November 9
Veterans Day Holiday (no classes). ...Thursday, November 11
B0%0 DAY OF the TEIMN ...ttt bbbt b et b e b et e bt et e b e bt ebe e e b e b enenaen Friday, November 19
Professional Development (N0 CIASSES) ......c.eiriieeiiiiiiice it Monday, Tuesday, November 22, 23
Thanksgiving Holidays (N0 CIaSSES) ......ccvverueirieinerieiieisieecreese e Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, November 24, 25, 26
Last Day to Withdraw from a Mini Il Class (with a grade of “W”) ......ccocoiiiiiiiiiireee e Monday, December 6
LASE CIASS DY ...tttk bbbkttt Monday, December 13
Final Examinations. .... Tuesday-Friday, December 14-17 and Monday, December 20
DOIMILONY CIOSES ...ttt bttt b bbbt sb ettt e anas Monday, December 20 (noon)

GrAUES DBtttk bbbttt Tuesday, December 21 (11:00 a.m.)



SPRING SEMESTER 2022

AGVISEMENT BEGINS ...ttt ettt ettt st b e e bt bt eb e e b e eb e R e e b e s e e st e b et e b e b e b e eb e b et e neeneebe e enas Thursday, October 7
Registration Opens for Dual Enrollment High School Students..............ccccoeiieincnienne. .... Tuesday, October 26
Registration Opens for Students who have completed 30 or more hours prior to fall 2021. ...Thursday, October 28

Registration Opens for Students who have completed 12 or more hours prior to fall 2021..... .. Monday, November 1
Registration Opens fOr All SEUABNTS .......c..oiiriieie ettt Wednesday, November 3
Schedule Drop for Non-Payment ... Thursday, November 18 and Thursday, January 13
Financial Aid BOOKSIOre Charges.........ccoureriririeirieieiisieisie et Thursday, January 6-Wednesday, March 30
Local Professional Development for faculty/Staff ..o Monday, January 10
DOrMItOry OPENS.......cveveriiieieieirieieiere et ... Thursday, January 13
Martin Luther King/Robert E. Lee Holiday (N0 CIASSES) .....c.cvuruiiueriiiiiiiirieieie e Monday, January 17
ClASSES BROIN ...ttt et b et b bbb b e bR £ b £ b bRk E b e R £k e b bt b bt ne e Tuesday, January 18
Last Day to Register or Add @ FUI-TEIMN CIASS..........oviuiiiiiiieiiirsiciee sttt Friday, January 21
Last Day to Drop a Full-Term Class Without PENAItY ...........ccociiiiiiiiiiie e Friday, January 21
DIOP FOF NO-SNOW........eiiiitiiiiiiie et bbbt b e e bt bt b e bbbt b e ne e bt b et b bbb Friday, January 28
Pell Grant Check Release...... ...Tuesday, February 15
B0%0 DAY OF the TEIMMN ...ttt sttt e b bbbt b st e bbb e b et s b et et e sb e st et e ebeaban Thursday, March 31
SPring Break (N0 ClaSSES) ......cuervruirieririirieirieieie et Monday, March 21-Friday, March 25
Last Day to Withdraw from a Full-Term Class (with a grade of “W”) .......ccccorviiiiiniieninreeeee e Thursday, April 28
LSE ClaSS DAY ...ttt ettt et b etk bbb b e b bbb E Rk e R bR e bbbt bRtk e ehe bt be b re Thursday, May 5
Final Examinations. .. Friday, Monday-Thursday, May 6, 9-12
GFAAES DIUB......ete bbb bbb bbbttt b ke h ettt b et Friday, May 13 (11:00 a.m.)

Faculty Duty Days (no classes) ... .. Wednesday-Friday, January 5-7, Tuesday, Wednesday, January 11, 12 &

Friday, May 13

COMIMENCEIMIENT ...ttt ettt ettt et s e bbbt e b e bR bk e st £ £ b e b e R e e b ek e bt eb e b e bbb bk e bt et ee bbb bt Thursday, May 12
DOIMITONY ClOSES ...ttt bbbttt b bbbt bbb Friday, May 13 (noon)
SPRING MINI | 2022
AUVISEMENT BEOINS ...ttt bbbttt b bbbt bbbttt b ek Thursday, October 7
Registration Opens for Dual Enrollment High School StUAENES ............ceeiiirriiiiiiecieee s Tuesday, October 26
Registration Opens for Students who have completed 30 or more hours prior to fall 2021 . ...Thursday, October 28
Registration Opens for Students who have completed 12 or more hours prior to fall 2021 ............ccccoceveuenene Monday, November 1
Registration Opens fOr All STUABNES .........cooviieiiiriee bbb e Wednesday, November 3
Schedule Drop for Non-Payment ..., Thursday, November 18 and Thursday, January 13
Martin Luther King/Robert E. Lee Holiday (N0 CIASSES) .....c.cvririiiiiiiiiiiciriniicttee e Monday, January 17
CIASSES BEOIN ...ttt bbbt bbbt b bt e bbbttt Tuesday, January 18
Last Day to Register or Add @ Mini | CIass.......cccovieiiiiiciiiietee e Wednesday, January 19
Last Day to Drop a Mini | Class without Penalty . ... Wednesday, January 19
DIOP TOF NO-SROW. ...ttt b bbbt b ket b et b ke e et Friday, January 28

Pell Grant Check Release..... ...Tuesday, February 15
60% Day Of the Term ..o ..Wednesday, February 16
Last Day to Withdraw from a Mini | Class (with a grade of “W”) .......cccviirinrniienice e Monday, February 28
LASE ClASS DY ...tttk bbbkttt Thursday, March 3
FINAI EXAMINATIONS. .....c.viiviitiie ittt ettt ettt et st et s b e e ae e b et e b e sbeebeess e s e besbeebeessessesbesaeebesaeessensessebesneeris Monday, March 7
GFAAES DIUB.....c. ettt ettt bbb bbbt bbbt b ekttt b et e bt Tuesday, March 8 (11:00 a.m.)
SPRING MINI 11 2022
AGVISEMENT BEOINS ...ttt bbbt bbb bbb bt bbbttt b ettt b et n e Thursday, October 7
Registration Opens for Dual Enrollment High School Students.............ccccoovviiiinnnee. .... Tuesday, October 26
Registration Opens for Students who have completed 30 or more hours prior to fall 2021..... ...Thursday, October 28
Registration Opens for Students who have completed 12 or more hours prior to fall 2021 ..............ccccceevennee Monday, November 1
Registration Opens fOr All STUABNES .........cooviriiiiiiiie e Wednesday, November 3
Schedule Drop for Non-Payment ..o Thursday, November 18 and Thursday, January 13
Dormitory Opens for Mini T STUGENES .......c.couiueiiiiiieeciee bbb Monday, March 14
CIASSES BEOIN ...ttt b bbbt Tuesday, March 15
Last Day to Register or Add a Mini Il Class ........ . Wednesday, March 16
Last Day to Drop a Mini Il Class Without PENAILY............ccoiiiiiiiiiiiic e e Wednesday, March 16
Drop for NO-ShOW.......ccovviiiiiiccicrcee . Wednesday, March 23
Pell Grant ChECK REIBASE ........cueueiuiietiiteieie ettt bbbttt b e et b et b ettt ne s Tuesday, April 5
SPriNG Break (N0 CIASSES) .....vveveuirteietiiteisie ettt ettt ettt b et bbbt eb e b bene Monday-Friday, March 21-25
6090 DAY OF the TEIMN .....uiiiiiece et bbb bbb b bbbttt Friday, April 22
Last Day to Withdraw from a Mini Il Class (with a grade of “W”).. .... Thursday, April 28
LSE ClaSS DAY ...ttt ettt b bbbt bbb bbb E Rk e R b e h bbbt b et n e b e b Thursday, May 5
Final EXAMINALIONS. .....c.oiiiiiiieiiiiicc ettt Friday, Monday-Thursday, May 6, 9-12
GrAOES DIUE. ...ttt bbbkt h bt b e bt bbbt e bt bt b e bbb s Friday, May 13 (11:00 a.m.)

DOIMILONY CIOSES ...tttk h bt b bbb et b e e bt bt b et et e e ene et s Friday, May 13 (noon)



SUMMER SEMESTER 2022

AUVISEMENT BEJINS ....vevieviieicieiee ettt ettt e et e et seeseebeseesesae e et e s s es e sseseeteneene st eseesensesensenente s Thursday, March 17
Registration Opens for Dual Enrollment High School Students Tuesday, March 22
Registration Opens for Students who have completed 30 or more hours prior to spring 2022 ............cccccceeeruene Thursday, March 24
Registration Opens for Students who have completed 12 or more hours prior to spring 2022 ...........ccccocvveennne Monday, March 28
Registration Opens fOr All STUAENES .........c.viiriieiiet bbb e Wednesday, March 30

Schedule Drop for Non-Payment ...
Financial Aid Bookstore Charges...

.. Thursday, April 21 and Thursday, May 26
... Thursday, May 19-Thursday, July 21

DIOTMITONY OPENS..... ettt es ettt bbbt e bbb b bbb bbb b £ b b s bbb e e b b et b bbbttt eb et b et Tuesday, July 5
Memorial Day Holiday (no classes) ...Monday, May 30
CIASSES BEOIN ...tttk bbb R bbbttt ebens Tuesday, May 31
Last Day to Register or Add @ FUI-TEIM CIASS.........ucuiuiiiiieieiirieiees et Wednesday, June 1
Last Day to Drop a Full-Term Class without Penalty.. ... Wednesday, June 1
Drop for NO-ShOW.......ccoovriiiiiccreece ... Wednesday, June 8
PEll Grant ChECK REIBASE ........c.cueiiieeeiiiictet bbbttt bbbttt ebens Tuesday, June 28

Independence Day Holiday (N0 CIASSES) ......c.eruruiiueririirieirieieie ettt sttt st ettt bbb se et st bene Monday, July 4
B0 DAY OF The TEIMN ....eeetieiitctete et bbbkt b et bbbttt eb et Tuesday, July 12
Last Day to Withdraw from a Full-Term Class (with a grade of “W”) .......ccccoviiiiiniieenrce s Monday, August 1
LSE ClaSS DAY ....veuveritenirieitetiete ettt et b et bbbtk e b bbb bRk e R bR e bbbt bRtk e ehe bt be b re s Friday, August 5
FiNal EXAMINALIONS. .....cutiiitiieiiiiee et b ettt Monday, Tuesday, August 8, 9
Grades Due............. .Wednesday, August 10 (11:00 a.m.)
DOIMITONY ClOSES ...ttt bbbttt bbb bbbttt bbbttt Tuesday, August 9 (noon)
FACUILY DULY DAYS. .. .veviriiieieiinisiieiee sttt e Wednesday, May 25 & Wednesday, August 10
SUMMER MINI I 2022
AUVISEMENT BEOINS ...ttt bbb b ettt b bbbttt b et Thursday, March 17
Registration Opens for Dual Enrollment High SChool STUAENLS.........ccccviiiiirieiiiiieceeee s Tuesday, March 22
Registration Opens for Students who have completed 30 or more hours prior to spring 2022 ... .. Thursday, March 24
Registration Opens for Students who have completed 12 or more hours prior to spring 2022 ...........ccccovevene Monday, March 28
Registration Opens fOr All STUGENES .........cciiiiiiiicee bbb s Wednesday, March 30
Schedule Drop for Non-Payment ....... .. Thursday, April 21 and Thursday, May 26
Memorial Day Holiday (N0 CIASSES) ........cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiii i Monday, May 30
CIASSES BEOIN ...ttt bbbttt b bbb bbb bbb bbb Rttt b et ebets Tuesday, May 31
Last Day to Register or Add @ MinNi I CIass.......c.couviiiiiiiiciininit e Wednesday, June 1
Last Day to Drop a Mini Class without Penalty ... ... Wednesday, June 1
Drop for NO-ShOW.......ccccoviiiiniiiccee ... Wednesday, June 8
Pell Grant CRECK REIBASE ......c.uiviuieiiieiiiteiiete ettt sttt sttt et b et b et e sttt st e nesbe e e be b ebensens Tuesday, June 28
609 DAY OF the TEIM ...t b bbbt b bbb Saturday, June 18
Last Day to Withdraw from a Mini | Class (with a grade of “W™) .......ccccceiiririiiniine e Monday, June 27
LASE ClASS DAY ...tttk Wednesday, June 29
FINAl EXAMINATIONS. ... .c..iitiitiitictiei ettt sttt sttt sa et sa et e e beese e b e s et e saeebeess e s et e saeebeeaeensensesrebesreereensensenee Thursday, June 30
GFAAES DIUB......eet ettt b bbbt b bR b st b bRt b bbb bbb st bbb n e Friday, July 1 (11:00 a.m.)
SUMMER MINI 11 2022
AGVISEMENT BEOINS ...ttt bbbkt b ettt b ettt b ettt Thursday, March 17
Registration Opens for Dual Enroliment High SChool StUAENES ..........c.coeiininiiiicee s Tuesday, March 22
Registration Opens for Students who have completed 30 or more hours prior to spring 2022 ... .. Thursday, March 24
Registration Opens for Students who have completed 12 or more hours prior to spring 2022 ...........ccccoveeennae Monday, March 28
Registration Opens fOr All STUAENES ..........cciiiiriiiii e Wednesday, March 30
Schedule Drop for Non-Payment .. Thursday, April 21 and Thursday, May 26
Dormitory Opens fOr MiNi T STUGENES .......c.coviuiuiiiiiiiiiieee ettt Tuesday, July 5
Independence Day Holiday (N0 CIASSES) .......c.euiiiiueieiiirieiiieceiete ettt bbbt Monday, July 4
Classes Begin........cccovveeiinnicininnccns .... Wednesday, July 6
Last Day to Register or Add @ Mini 11 CIaSS .........ccuiuriiiiieieiisieiet ettt Thursday, July 7
Last Day to Drop a Mini Il Class without Penalty... ....Thursday, July 7
DIOP FOF NO-SROW. ...ttt b ekttt b bbb Thursday, July 14
PEll Grant ChECK REIBASE ..........cueiiieieiiii ettt ettt ettt ebens Thursday, July 28
B0%0 DAY OF the TEIMN ...ttt bbb bbbt nb et b e e bt b e e e b e ettt et et e e enas Tuesday, July 26
Last Day to Withdraw from a Mini Il Class (with a grade of “W”).........ccccecirriiiiiniic s Monday, August 1
LS ClIASS DAY ...ttt sttt ettt b bbbk e b b £ R bR bR b e R bt b bttt Thursday, August 4
FINAL EXAMINALIONS. ......cutitiiieiiiteiete ettt et b et ne et et ne s Monday, Tuesday, August 8, 9
GrAUES DBttt bbbttt bbbt Wednesday, August 10 (11:00 a.m.)
DOTMITONY ClOSES ...ttt bbb bbbttt b ekttt r e Tuesday, August 9 (noon)
DATES COLLEGE CLOSED
LOCAL HOLIDAYS STATE HOLIDAYS
Wednesday, November 24 Labor Day — Monday, September 6
Tuesday, December 28 Veteran’s Day — Thursday, November 11
Wednesday, December 29 Thanksgiving Holiday — Thursday, Friday, November 25, 26
Thursday, December 30 Christmas Eve —Friday, December 24
Friday, December 31 Christmas Day — Monday, December 27
New Year’s Day — Monday, January 3
Martin Luther King/Robert E. Lee Birthday — Monday, January 17
Memorial Day — Monday, May 30
Independence Day — Monday, July 4




